Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta
1

2

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Vards

ABOLTINA Agnese
GASUNA Lelde
GASUNA Evelina
BONDARE Liene
KRUMINA Katrina
VITKOVSKA Krista
MELDERE leva
FRICKAUSA Zaklina
KUPCA Katrina
BROKANE Jelena
CIESNIECE Vita
KAUFINA Laima
KUNCE Marta
NEZBORTE Elina Sabine
RIEKSTINA Annija
VOLGEMUTE Katrina
DREIMANE Katrina
TREKTERE Liva
TREZINA lize

STERNA Elizabete Liene

Dzimums

Sievietes

Gads
1996

1990

1997

1996

1994

1995

1994

1974

1997

1966

1970

1994

1997

1998

1997

1991

1997

1996

1978

1998

Valsts

LIRS [ T L [ L LR LR (R LR R (N0 (N L L LN (N |

Klubs

Apex

International Ski Team
SSS / Ziemelpols
Apex

Kore

Apex

Pantera

Virsotne

Virsotne

Kore

Rigas Favorits

Kore

Virsotne

Siguldas sporta skola
Traverss-V
Traverss-V

ASI Ski-box

Apex

Snowfeel

Siguldas sporta skola

SL

470

605

305

175

385

240

225

340

167

206

240

50

120

60

109

36

100

45

Elite sievietes

GS

325

530

455

515

430

258

229

123

118

88

72

226

48

100

24

71

54

60

SG

515

150

400

260

135

156

120

87

153

98

72

78

54

50

40

36

60

DH

160

SC
120

Kopa
1590
1285
1160
950
950
654
574
550
438
392
384
354
222
210
173
143
114
100
60

45


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200040
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200000
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200059
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200008
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200019
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200013
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200001
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200047
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200043
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200017
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200036
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200088
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200159
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200041
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200066
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200045
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200148
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200090
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200164
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200021

Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta
1

2

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

Vards

ZVEJNIEKS Kristaps
RODE Roberts
ZVEJINIEKS Miks
ONSKULIS Martins
BRISKA Roberts
SARKANIS Toms
FOGELIS Daniels
OPMANIS Elvis
RUBENIS Klavs
STEGA Pauls
KUPCS Edgars
BLUMINS Dans
MELVERS Dzintars
ZEILA Kristaps
MIHAILOVS Andrejs
KRAUJA Andris
BEITANS Kaspars
ANTONEVICS Maris
KRAUJA Dainis
PRIEDITIS Karlis
SKRICKIS Rets
ZILE Girts

SVALBE Karlis
DAUGULIS Kaspars
KORDE Janis
MARTULEVS Svens
JANOVICS Kristaps
BRAUNBERGS Janis
ABOLTINS Janis

JANSONS Matiass

Dzimums

VrieSi

Gads
1992

1987

1995

1994

1993

1993

1994

1997

1997

1971

1973

1997

1973

1997

1969

1959

1969

1971

1985

1974

1965

1994

1992

1989

1975

1995

1995

1966

1968

1973

Valsts

oo mw

Klubs

Virsotne
Kore
Virsotne
Pantera
Pantera
Pantera
Pantera
Virsotne
Pantera
Kore

Kore
Pantera
Kore
Pantera
Pantera
ASI Ski-box
Rigas Favorits
Pantera
ASI Ski-box
Kore

Kore

SSS / Ziemelpols

Pantera

Kore

Kore

Kore

Rigas Favorits
Apex

Kore

ASI Ski-box

Grupa

Elite virieSi

SL

895
460
610
645
370
280
361
228
289
345
280
152
180
114
95

166
142

155

82
123
26

52

49

16

24

GS
820

445

510

400

355

346

106

253

165

88

119

125

54

82

104

51

48

55

145

81

47

100

58

80

32

20

48

45

36

32

SG

655

635

355

440

175

217

188

120

100

87

104

80

42

66

62

27

45

24

66

39

30

50

15

24

54

14

16

33

30

DH

195

355

SC

275

85

85

Kopa
2840
1980
1560
1485
900
843
655
601
554
520
503
357
276
262
261
244
235
234
211
202
200
176
125
104
86
83
80
78
66

56


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100002
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100003
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100004
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100006
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100008
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100007
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100010
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100031
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100032
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100015
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100013
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100093
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100016
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100047
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100044
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100033
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100034
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100053
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100011
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100020
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100242
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100009
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100021
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100005
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100012
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100046
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100028
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100045
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100052
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100043

31

32

33

34

35

36

KAPZEMS Martin$
KNOSTENBERGS Martins
KAUFINS Roberts
BLUMS Kristaps
KOVISARS Péteris

SNIEDZE Roberts Eriks

1989

1982

1991

1992

1993

1997

TN [ [ [ I |

Virsotne

ASI Ski-box

Kore

Pantera

Traverss-V

Traverss-V

18

36

26

14

30

20

15

10

21

29

13

51

49

46

36

26

24


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100254
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100040
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100041
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100017
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100035
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100146

Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta
1

2

10
1

12

Vards

ABOLTINA Agnese
GASUNA Evelina
BONDARE Liene
KRUMINA Katrina
VITKOVSKA Krista
MELDERE leva
KUPCA Katrina
KAUFINA Laima
KUNCE Marta
RIEKSTINA Annija
DREIMANE Katrina

TREKTERE Liva

Dzimums

Gads
1996

1997

1996

1994

1995

1994

1997

1994

1997

1997

1997

1996

Sievietes

Valsts

Hunnpunnnnnnnnn

Klubs
Apex

SSS / Zieme|pols
Apex

Kore

Apex
Pantera
Virsotne
Kore
Virsotne
Traverss-V
ASI Ski-box

Apex

Grupa

SL

470

305

175

385

240

225

167

50

120

109

100

Juniori sievietes

GS

325

455

515

430

258

229

118

226

48

24

54

SG

515

400

260

135

156

120

153

78

54

40

60

DH

160

SC
120

Kopa
1590
1160
950
950
654
574
438
354
222
173
114

100


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200040
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200059
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200008
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200019
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200013
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200001
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200043
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200088
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200159
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200066
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200148
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200090

Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta
1

2

10
1
12
13

14

Vards

ZVEJINIEKS Miks
ONSKULIS Martins
BRISKA Roberts
SARKANIS Toms
FOGELIS Daniels
OPMANIS Elvis
RUBENIS Klavs
BLUMINS Dans
ZEILA Kristaps
ZILE Girts
MARTULEVS Svens
JANOVICS Kristaps
KOVISARS Péteris

SNIEDZE Roberts Eriks

Dzimums

VrieSi

Gads

1995

1994

1993

1993

1994

1997

1997

1997

1997

1994

1995

1995

1993

1997

Valsts

lnpnnonnoommmnn

Klubs

Virsotne
Pantera
Pantera
Pantera
Pantera
Virsotne
Pantera
Pantera
Pantera

SSS / Ziemelpols
Kore

Rigas Favorits
Traverss-V

Traverss-V

Grupa

Juniori virieSi

SL
610

645

370

280

361

228

289

152

114

49

16

26

14

GS

510

400

355

346

106

253

165

125

82

100

20

48

10

SG

355

440

175

217

188

120

100

80

66

50

14

16

DH

SC

85

Kopa
1560
1485
900
843
655
601
554
357
262
176
83
80
26

24


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100004
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100006
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100008
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100007
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100010
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100031
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100032
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100093
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100047
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100009
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100046
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100028
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100035
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100146

Sezona Dzimums Grupa

2013/2014 v Sievietes v Masters sievietes v
Rangs
Vieta Vards Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopa
1 FRICKAUSA Zaklina 1974 Virsotne 340 123 87 0 0 550
2 BROKANE Jelena 1966 Kore 206 88 98 0 0 392
3 CIESNIECE Vita 1970 Rigas Favorits 240 72 72 0 0 384
4 TREZINA lize 1978 Snowfeel 0 60 0 0 0 60


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200047
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200017
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200036
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200164

Sezona

2013/2014
Rangs
Vieta Vards
1 STEGA Pauls

2

10

1

12

13

KUPCS Edgars
MELVERS Dzintars
MIHAILOVS Andrejs
KRAUJA Andris
BEITANS Kaspars
ANTONEVICS Maris
PRIEDITIS Karlis
SKRICKIS Rets
KORDE Janis
BRAUNBERGS Janis
ABOLTINS Janis

JANSONS Matiass

Dzimums

VrieSi

Gads

1971

1973

1973

1969

1959

1969

1971

1974

1965

1975

1966

1968

1973

Valsts

UM LI L U L T [ T I I |

Klubs

Kore

Kore

Kore
Pantera
ASI Ski-box
Rigas Favorits
Pantera
Kore

Kore

Kore

Apex

Kore

ASI Ski-box

Grupa

Masters virieSi

SL

345

280

180

95

166

142

155

82

123

24

GS
88

119

54

104

51

48

55

81

47

32

45

36

32

SG

87

104

42

62

27

45

24

39

30

54

33

30

DH

SC

Kopa
520
503
276
261
244
235
234
202
200
86
78
66

56


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100015
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100013
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100016
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100044
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100033
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100034
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100053
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100020
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100242
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100012
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100045
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100052
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100043

Sezona

2013/2014
Rangs
Vieta  Vards
1 GEDRA Zanete
2 STERNA Elizabete Liene
3 NEZBORTE Elina Sabine
4 STEPINA Madara
5 IRBE Arta
6 BALDINA Odrija
7 LAPINA Sigita
8 ERGLE Heléna
9 BIRZULE Ketija

Dzimums

Sievietes

Gads
1999

1998

1998

1998

1999

1998

1999

1999

1998

nnnmnmmmins:

Klubs

SSS / Ziemelpols
Siguldas sporta skola
Siguldas sporta skola
SSS/ Ziemelpols
ASI Ski-box

Virsotne

Pantera

Virsotne

Rigas Favorits

Grupa

U16 sievietes

SL
300

210

200

142.5

90

120

117.5

60

GS

250

240

250

165

165

112.5

67.5

60

SG
300

195

80

165

210

117.5

103.5

60

32

DH

SC

Kopa
850
645
530
472.5
465
350
288.5
180

32


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200060
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200021
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200041
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200063
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200005
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200042
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200071
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200158
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200034

Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta
1

2

10
1

12

Vards

GEDRA Zaks

VORSLAVS Klavs Verners
BAUMANIS Jekabs
DANILEVICS Radolfs
CERNEVSKIS Kristers
MARTINSONS Ronalds
TAURINS limars
ABZALONS Nauris
SADOVNIKOVS Vladimirs
ALTBERGS Aleksis Emils
ZVEJNIEKS Davis

BELAKOVS Edgars

Dzimums

VrieSi

Gads
1998

1999

1998

1999

1999

1998

1998

1999

1998

1999

1998

1999

Valsts

nnpnnopnnmmmnan

Klubs

SSS / Ziemelpols
Pantera
Snowfeel

SSS/ Ziemelpols
ASI Ski-box
Traverss-V
Traverss-V
Pantera
Traverss-V

Kore

Virsotne

Virsotne

Grupa

U16 virieSi
SL GS
300 300
240 165
136 200
170 174
165 135
50 135
72 80
45 112.5
160 36
76 40
0 0
29 0

SG
300

142.5

195

138

120

134

150

79.5

32

96.5

120

26

DH

SC

Kopa
900
547.5
531
482
420
319
302
237
228
212.5
120

55


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100042
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100098
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100145
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100128
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100072
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100111
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100174
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100160
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100112
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100142
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100038
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100243

Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta
1

2

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Vards

ASKINEZERE Sonija
SADOVNIKOVA Katrina
BURKOVSKA Betija
VEJINA Sintija Keita
BERZINA Laura
MURNIECE Heléna
SAKOVICA Agnese Marija
ABASINA Beate
TREKTERE Katrina Lina
BRAUERE Luize
BERGMANE Krista
GAILE Paula

DICA Marta Krista
KUPCA Zaklina

BULINA Agija
ANDERSONE Luize Marta
KRASTINA Rézija
GRAUDA Una

GALKINA Gréta
MENGELE Elizabete Alise
RULLE-TITAVA Kitija
PUNTE Annija

RUNGEVICA Santa

Dzimums

Sievietes

Gads
2001

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2000

2001

2000

2001

2000

2000

2001

2001

2000

2001

2001

2001

2001

2000

2001

2001

Valsts

HunpnnunoponnpoinoininininmomWwmnw

Klubs

SSS / Ziemelpols
Traverss-V
Virsotne

Apex

Virsotne

Apex

Virsotne
Traverss-V

Apex

Pantera

Apex

SSS / Zieme|pols
Rigas Favorits
Traverss-V
Virsotne

Snowfeel

Siguldas sporta skola

Siguldas sporta skola

SSS / Ziemelpols
Kore

Pantera

Kore

Rigas Favorits

Grupa

SL

250

220

140

230

157.5

174

157.5

115

120

18

97.5

74

39

60

76.5

87

49

52

32

20

U14 sievietes

GS
300

170

175

127.5

200

138

108

150

66

103.5

81

65.5

69

60

47

67.5

100

42.5

39

61

39

32

19.5

SG
300

200

210

142.5

142.5

84

108

86

84

135

73.5

48

78

63.5

58.5

19.5

60

45

36

32

33

24

DH

SC

Kopa
850
590
525
500
500
396
373.5
351
270
256.5
252
187.5
186
183.5
182
174
160
136.5
127
125
72

52

43.5


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200110
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200044
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200046
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200014
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200107
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200038
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200104
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200069
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200012
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200072
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200006
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200058
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200150
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200080
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200108
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200115
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200026
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200024
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200079
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200076
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200081
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200154
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200111

Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta Vards
1 LOSS Daniels
2 ZVINIS Marting Eduards
3 OPMANIS Lauris
4 LAZDANS Kristaps
5 JEKABSONS Jorens
6 ZUREVSKIS Edgars
7 JURDZS Janis
8 RUBENIS Pauls
9 ABOLS Ernests
10 ROTBERGS Raimonds
1 DRAVNIEKS Janis
12 VANAGS Edvards
13 VILKS Janis
14 RIEKSTINS Roberts
15 BURTNIEKS Reinis
16 KLEINBERGS Luka
17 VINKLERS Markuss
18 SPILBERGS Ingars

Dzimums

Gads
2000

2000

2001

2000

2000

2001

2000

2001

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

2001

2001

2000

2001

2001

VrieSi

Valsts

LN [ (U L LR LR (N LR R (0 (N 0 L LN |

Klubs

International Ski Team

Virsotne

Virsotne

SSS/ Ziemelpols
Pantera

SSS / Ziemelpols
Apex

Pantera
Snowfeel

SSS / Ziemelpols
Snowfeel
Traverss-V

SSS / Ziemelpols
Rigas Favorits
SSS / Ziemelpols
Kore

Apex

SSS / Ziemelpols

Grupa
U14 virieSi

SL GS
270 250
230 250
180 240
187.5 94
150 110
105 147.5
104 135
120 127.5
0 120
90 43.5
45 138
68 69
84 52
39 48
0 76
32 32
0 54
43.5 0

SG
300

240

90

142.5

142.5

134

114

103.5

138

93

39

66

27

67.5

73

DH

SC

Kopa
820
720
510
424
402.5
386.5
353
351
258
226.5
222
203
163
154.5
149
64
54

43.5


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100087
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100080
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100078
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100130
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100094
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100139
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100175
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100097
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100110
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100177
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100107
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100179
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100143
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100250
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100134
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100144
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100105
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100253

Sezona Dzimums Grupa

2013/2014 v Sievietes v U12 sievietes v
Rangs

Vieta Vards Gads Valsts Klubs SL GS SG DH SC Kopa
1 LACE Karlina 2002 SSS / Ziemelpols 300 300 240 0 0 840
2 OLINA Liva 2002 Siguldas sporta skola 140 170 270 0 0 580

3 ZALANE Elina 2002 Virsotne 75 240 220 0 0 535
4 BISERE Laura Aleksandra 2002 Rigas Favorits 187.5 155 150 0 0 492.5
5 STEPINA Darta 2003 SSS / Zieme|pols 170 1275 1425 0 0 440
6 VINKLERE Madara 2003 Apex 200 114 91.5 0 0 405.5
7 GRAMATNIECE Karlina Hedviga 2002 Snowfeel 120 174 90 0 0 384
8 GAILE Greéta Eliza 2002 SSS / Ziemel|pols 160 98 125 0 0 370.5
9 DZELME Katrina 2002 Virsotne 1425 96 114 0 0 352.5
10 ALLENA Katrina 2002 Virsotne 102 72.5 69.5 0 0 244
1 LUCANE Paula 2003 Pantera 36 108 48 0 0 192
12 DAVIDOVICA Luize 2003 Kore 40 75 68 0 0 183
13 BERZINA lize Marta 2003 Virsotne 80 59 33 0 0 172
14 LUSE Silva 2003 ASI Ski-box 435 30 0 0 0 73.5
15 EGLE Zane 2002 Siguldas sporta skola 36 32 0 0 0 68

16 OZOLA Elizabete 2003 Apex 55 0 0 0 0 55

17 TILLA Sigita 2002 SSS / Ziemelpols 0 27 0 0 0 27


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200061
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200027
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200031
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200073
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200062
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200039
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200037
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200057
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200112
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200106
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200139
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200149
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200143
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200153
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100217
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200132
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=200155

Sezona

2013/2014

Rangs
Vieta
1

2

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Vards

GERMANIS Emils
TRUHINS Marks
BEITANS Marcis Klavs
KOKINS Viktors
GULBIS Kristofers
ZUTERS Luka
LAZDANS Kristers
CIESNIEKS Gustavs
DAVIDOVICS Gustavs
ABELE Gustavs Harijs
MILBRETS Bruno Marts
KELDERIS Toms
SPURIS Haralds
IESALNIEKS Niks
KNEZA Ralfs
AVOTINS Karlis Péteris
PUNTE Emils
JANSONS Marcis

PROJUMS Kristaps

Dzimums

VrieSi

Gads
2002

2002

2002

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2002

2003

2003

Valsts

lnppnnonpinoioinmpionomommmn

Klubs

Pantera
Pantera
Snowfeel

ASI Ski-box
Snowfeel
Apex

SSS / Ziemelpols
Rigas Favorits
Kore

ASI Ski-box
Traverss-V
Snowfeel
Virsotne
Pantera
Pantera

Kore

Kore

ASI Ski-box

ASI Ski-box

Grupa

U12 virieSi
SL GS
240 300
230 170
240 195
147.5 200
144 150
127.5 127.5
120 48
93 73.5
88 93.5
93 78
86 86
29 65
43.5 48
0 39
0 27
0 0
0 43
0 33
0 24

SG

270

240

187.5

157.5

118.5

135

120

87

71

70.5

40

90

48

65

56

48

DH

SC

Kopa
810
640
622.5
505
412.5
390
288
253.5
252.5
241.5
212
184
139.5
104
83

48
43

33

24


http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100100
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100102
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100103
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100245
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100108
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100079
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100247
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100104
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100241
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100193
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100173
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100239
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100256
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100219
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100220
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100244
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100252
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100248
http://timing.lv/biography/?p=1&c=100246

